— NANDHA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
Erode - 638 052.
Academic Year 2018 -2019 (Even Semester) B
ACADEMIC CALENDER — PRas
DATE DAY DESCRIPTION b s
II Year | III Year | IV Year

12.12.2018 Wednesday Commencement of classes (II Year) 1 _ —
13.12.2018 Thursday 2 - =
14.12.2018 Friday 3 L -
15.12.2018 Saturday 4 o= _
16.12.2018 Sunday Sunday - Holiday o = ==
17.12.2018 Monday 5 — —
18.12.2018 Tuesday Commencement of classes (III & IV Years) 6 1 1
19.12.2018 Wednesday 7 2 2
20.12.2018 Thursday 8 3 3
21.12.2018 Friday 9 4 4
22.12.2018 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday = = —
23.12.2018 Sunday Sunday - Holiday — — —
24.12.2018 Monday Holiday in Lieu of 08.12.2018 - - o
25.12.2018 Tuesday Christmas-Holiday - = =
26.12.2018 Wednesday 10 5 5
27.12.2018 Thursday 11 6 6
28.12.2018 Friday 12 7 7
29.12.2018 Saturday 13 8 8
30.12.2018 Sunday Sunday - Holiday = = =
31.12.2018 Monday 14 9 9
01.01.2019 Tuesday English New Year-Holiday — — _
02.01.2019 Wednesday 15 10 10
03.01.2019 Thursday 16 11 11
04.01.2019 Friday 17 12 12
05.01.2019 Saturday 18 13 13
06.01.2019 Sunday “Sunday - Holiday — . —
07.01.2019 Monday 19 14 14
08.01.2019 Tuesday 20 15 15
09.01.2019 Wednesday 21 16 16
10.01.2019 Thursday 22 17 17

11.01.2019 Friday 23 18 H
12.01.2019 Saturday 24 19 19
13.01.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday — = -
14.01.2019 Monday Holiday _ =2 =
15.01.2019 Tuesday Pongal-Holiday _ _ -
16.01.2019 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar day - Holiday e = o
17.01.2019 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal-Holiday — — —




DATE DAY DESCRIPTION il
II Year | Il Year | IV Year

18.01.2019 Friday 25 20 20
19.01.2019 Saturday IAE-I1(Sub-1) 26 21 21
20.01.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday = — —
21.01.2019 Monday IAE-1(Sub-2) 27 22 22
22.01.2019 Tuesday IAE-1(Sub-3) 28 23 23
23.01.2019 Wednesday IAE-1(Sub-4) 29 24 24
24.01.2019 Thursday IAE-1(Sub-5) 30 25 25
25.01.2019 Friday IAE -1(Sub-6) 31 26 26
26.01.2019 Saturday Republic Day-Fourth Saturday- Holiday — = —
27.01.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday — = —
28.01.2019 Monday 32 27 27
29.01.2019 Tuesday 33 28 28
30.01.2019 Wednesday 34 29 29
31.01.2019 Thursday 35 30 30
01.02.2019 Friday 36 31 31
02.02.2019 Saturday 37 32 32
03.02.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday 2 A _
04.02.2019 Monday 38 33 33
05.02.2019 Tuesday 39 34 34
06.02.2019 Wednesday 40 35 35
07.02.2019 Thursday 41 36 36
08.02.2019 Friday 42 37 37
09.02.2019 Saturday 43 38 38
10.02.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday — e =
11.02.2019 Monday IAE-II(Sub-1) i 39 39
12.02.2019 Tuesday IAE - 11 (Sub-2) 45 40 40
13.02.2019 Wednesday IAE - 11 (Sub-3) 46 41 41
14.02.2019 Thursday IAE - II (Sub-4) 47 42 42
15.02.2019 Friday IAE - 11 (Sub-5) 48 43 43
16.02.2019 Saturday IAE - 11 (Sub-6) 49 44 44
17.02.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday . - =
18.02.2019 Monday 50 45 45
19022019 | Tuesday 51 46 46
20.02.2019 Wednesday 52 47 47
21.02.2019 Thursday 53 48 48
22.02.2019 Friday 54 49 49
23.02.2019 Saturday 55 50 50
24.02.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday _ _ _




DAY COUNT

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION

f II Year | III Year | IV Year
25.02.2019 Monday 56 51 51
26.02.2019 Tuesday 57 52 52
27.02.2019 Wednesday 58 53 53
28.02.2019 |  Thursday IAE - III (Sub- 1) 59 54 54
01.03.2019 Friday TIAE - III (Sub-2) 60 S5 55
02.03.2019 Saturday JAE -1II (Sub-3) 61 56 56
03.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday s 25 —
04.03.2019 Monday TAE - III (Sub - 4) 62 57 57
05.03.2019 Tuesday IAE - III (Sub - 5) 63 58 58
06.03.2019 Wednesday TIAE - III (Sub - 6) 64 59 59
07.03.2019 Thursday 65 60 60
08.03.2019 Friday 66 61 61
09.03.2019 Saturday 67 62 62
10.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday _ = =
11.03.2019 Monday Model Examination - Sub 1 68 63 63
12.03.2019 Tuesday Model Examination - Sub 2 69 64 64
13.03.2019 Wednesday Model Examination - Sub 3 70 65 65
14.03.2019 Thursday Model Examination - Sub 4 71 66 66
15.03.2019 Friday Model Examination - Sub 5 72 67 67
16.03.2019 Saturday Model Examination - Sub 6 73 68 68
17.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday — — —
18.03.2019 Monday Cycle Test - Sub 1 & 2 74 69 69
19.03.2019 Tuesday Cycle Test I- Sub 3 & 4 75 70 70
20.03.2019 Wednesday Cycle TestI- Sub 5 & 6 76 71 71
21.03.2019 Thursday 17 72 72
22.03.2019 Friday Last working Day 78 73 73
23.03.2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday — s —
24.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday - o —
25.03.2019 Monday Commencement of Practical Examinations
26.03.2019 Tuesday
27.03.2019 Wednesday
28.03.2019 Thursday
29.03.2019 Friday Cycle Test II - Sub 1 & 2
30.03.2019 Saturday Cycle Test II - Sub 3 & 4
31.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
01.04.2019 Monday Cycle Test II - Sub 5 & 6
02.04.2019 Tuesday Cycle Test III - Sub 1 & 2
03.04.2019 Wednesday Cycle Test III - Sub 3 & 4
04.04.2019 Thursday Cycle Test II1 - Sub 5 & 6
05.04.2019 Friday
06.04.2019 Saturday Telugu new year - Holiday
07.04.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday




DAY COUNT

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION

II Year | Il Year | IV Year
08.04.2019 Monday Commencement of Theory Examinations
09.04.2019 |  Tuesday
10.04.2019 Wednesday
11.04.2019 Thursday
12.04.2019 Friday
13.04.2019 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
14.04.2019 Sunday Dr.Ambethkar Jayan:;x;."l;‘a:ll New Year,Sunday-
15.04.2019 Monday
16.04.2019 Tuesday
17.04.2019 Wednesday Sri Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday
18.04.2019 Thursday
19.04.2019 Friday Good Friday-Holiday
20.04.2019 Saturday
21.04.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
22.04.2019 Monday
23.04.2019 Tuesday
24.04.2019 Wednesday
25.04.2019 Thursday
26.04.2019 Friday
27.04.2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
28.04.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
29.04.2019 Monday
30.04.2019 Tuesday
01.05.2019 Wednesday May Day-Holiday
02.05.2019 Thursday
03.05.2019 Friday
04.05.2019 Saturday
05.05.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
06.05.2019 Monday
07.05.2019 Tuesday
08.05.2019 Wednesday
09.05.2019 Thursday
10.05.2019 Friday
11.05.2019 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
12.05.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
13.05.2019 Monday
14.05.2019 Tuesday
15.05.2019 Wednesday
16.05.2019 Thursday
17.05.2019 Friday




DAY COUNT

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION
II Year | III Year | IV Year

18.05.2019 Saturday
19.05.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
20.05.2019 Monday
21.05.2019 Tuesday
22.05.2019 Wednesday
23.05.2019 Thursday
24.05.2019 Friday
25.05.2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
26.05.2019 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
27.05.2019 Monday
28.05.2019 Tuesday
29.05.2019 Wednesday
30.05.2019 Thursday
31.05.2019 Friday
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